Flock Safety + GA - DeKalb County PD

Flock Group Inc. 1170 Howell Mill Rd, Suite 210 Atlanta, GA 30318

MAIN CONTACT: Frank Danihel frank.danihel@flocksafety.com 7083725497

ffock safety

f'ock safety

ORDER FORM

This order form ("**Order Form**") hereby incorporates and includes the terms of the previously executed agreement (the "**Terms**") which describe and set forth the general legal terms governing the relationship (collectively, the "**Agreement**"). The Terms contain, among other things, warranty disclaimers, liability limitations and use limitations.

This additional services Agreement will be effective when this Order Form is executed by both Parties (the "Effective Date")

GA - DeKalb County PD	Initial Term: Renewal Term: Payment Terms: Billing Frequency: Retention Period:	24 Months Net 30 Annual Plan - First Year Invoiced at Signing.
30030	Retention Feriou.	30 Days
		GA - DeKalb County PDRenewal Term:ceflood@dekalbcountyga.govPayment Terms:1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, GeorgiaBilling Frequency:

Hardware and Software Products

Annual recurring amounts over subscription term

Item	Cost	Quantity	Total
Flock Safety Platform			\$60,000.00
Flock Safety LPR Products			
Flock Safety Falcon ®	Included	20	Included

Professional Services and One Time Purchases

Item	Cost	Quantity	Total
One Time Fees			
Flock Safety Professional Services			
Professional Services - Standard Implementation Fee	\$650.00	20	\$13,000.00
		Subtotal Year 1:	\$73,000.00
		Annual Recurring Subtotal:	\$60,000.00
		Estimated Tax:	\$0.00
		Contract Total:	\$133,000.00

Billing Schedule

Billing Schedule	Amount (USD)
Year 1	
At Contract Signing	\$73,000.00
Annual Recurring after Year 1	\$60,000.00
Contract Total	\$133,000.00

*Tax not included

Product and Services Description

Flock Safety Platform Items	Product Description	Terms	
Flock Safety Falcon ®	An infrastructure-free license plate reader camera that utilizes Vehicle Fingerprint [®] technology to capture vehicular attributes.	The Term shall commence upon first installation and validation of Flock Hardware.	
One-Time Fees	Service Description		
Installation on existing infrastructure	One-time Professional Services engagement. Includes site & safety assessment, camera setup & testing, and shipping & handling in accordance with the Flock Safety Advanced Implementation Service Brief.		
Professional Services - Standard Implementation Fee	One-time Professional Services engagement. Includes site and safety assessment, camera setup and testing, and shipping and handling in accordance with the Flock Safety Standard Implementation Service Brief.		
Professional Services - Advanced Implementation Fee	One-time Professional Services engagement. Includes site & safety assessment, camera setup & testing, and shipping & handling in accordance with the Flock Safety Advanced Implementation Service Brief.		

FlockOS Features & Description

Package: Community

FlockOS Features

Description

By executing this Order Form, Customer represents and warrants that it has read and agrees to all of the terms and conditions contained in the previously executed agreement. The Parties have executed this Agreement as of the dates set forth below.

FLOCK GROUP, INC.

Customer: GA - DeKalb County PD

By:	 By:	
Name:	 Name:	
Title:	 Title:	
Date:	 Date:	
	PO Number:	